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Women / 2 / Old A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lila Petrossian261
Excel

9.300 9.275 9.5509.100 37.225
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Shelby Sombat210
Clovis

9.200 9.150 9.4008.750 36.500
2 2 6 2 2 

2 

Claire Sannar264
Excel

8.750 9.000 8.9009.325 35.975
6 4T 1 9 3 

3 

Giselle Renney263
Excel

9.150 8.725 9.3008.725 35.900
3 8 7 3T 4 

4 

Grace Vang245
Tumble Time - Merced

8.675 8.750 9.3009.000 35.725
7 6T 4 3T 5 

5 

Heidi Sombat209
Clovis

8.900 9.100 9.1258.450 35.575
4* 3 9 6 6T

6T

Sofia Marmon205
Clovis

8.900 8.675 9.1008.900 35.575
4* 9 5 7 6T

6T

Melissa Mccutchen257
Excel

8.600 8.350 9.0509.275 35.275
9 10 2 8 8 

8 

Adylyn Dycharoeun201
Clovis

8.650 9.000 9.2508.250 35.150
8 4T 10T 5 9 

9 

Alexis Head229
Central Coast

8.300 8.750 8.8258.600 34.475
11 6T 8 10 10 

10 

Roxanne Hardin250
Excel

8.450 8.100 8.7508.250 33.550
10 11 10T 11 11 

11 

Kaelyn Johnson253
Excel

8.250 7.900 8.1507.750 32.050
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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